
21km
Kobiety
1. 102 ALBRYCHT KATARZYNA K2( 1) Krościenko Wyżne POL 1:31:00.86
2. 138 SŁOMSKA BEATA K2( 2) LKS Burzyn Jodłówka POL 1:43:48.58
3. 171 GOGOLA AGNIESZKA K3( 1) Gromnik POL 1:55:32.74
4. 162 CZYŻOWICZ-GOTFRYD K3( 2) Jasielskie Stowarzyszenie Cyklistów Jasło POL 1:59:34.60
5. 161 SAMBORSKA ANNA K3( 3) ULKS Lipinki Lipinki POL 2:00:05.78
6. 124 BROCŁAWIK ANNA K3( 4) Fizjo Team Jasło POL 2:02:12.56
7. 131 PASTERCZYK PAULA K1( 1) MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze Jedlicze POL 2:10:08.68
8. 156 BOŻEK BRYGIDA K2( 3) MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze Jedlicze POL 2:10:08.82
9. 190 ZARĘBA JOLANTA K4( 1) Rzeszów POL 2:12:26.42
10. 134 WOŹNIAK LIDIA K4( 2) PORMAT JEDLICZE BIEGA Skołyszyn POL 2:12:33.14
11. 173 GUCWA AGNIESZKA K2( 4) Przysieki POL 2:12:33.91
12. 116 MASTEJ LUCYNA K3( 5) Fizjo Team Jasło POL 2:13:49.00
13. 141 FURMANEK MAŁGORZATA K3( 6) Fizjo Team Lipnica Górna POL 2:19:23.30

Mężczyźni
1. 154 SMĘDOWSKI PAWEŁ M2( 1) GUKLA BRATKOWICE Rzeszów POL 1:17:41.24
2. 184 STARODUBTSEV VIKTOR M4( 1) JM DEMOLEX BARDEJOV Lwow UKR 1:18:04.56
3. 118 GLEŃ ROBERT M4( 2) MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze Jedlicze POL 1:25:04.56
4. 157 RYBA SEBASTIAN M2( 2) Szerzynt POL 1:28:41.98
5. 172 MOSOŃ WIKTOR M4( 3) MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze Głowienka POL 1:31:00.97
6. 108 OLBRYCH BARTŁOMIEJ M3( 1) nastopy.pl Running Team Binarowa POL 1:31:36.70
7. 188 BRENDZOWSKI ADAM M3( 2) Solina Team Solina POL 1:33:11.21
8. 113 MIKOŁAJCZYK JÓZEF M4( 4) Folusz POL 1:33:19.48
9. 143 SMOLIK BARTOSZ M2( 3) ORLEN Południe Krosno POL 1:33:34.66
10. 109 KOŁODZIEJ ŁUKASZ M2( 4) Orion Jasło POL 1:34:53.94
11. 151 FIEGA KAMIL M2( 5) Binarowa POL 1:37:38.29
12. 183 ŻYRA MACIEJ M3( 3) Jasło POL 1:38:38.32
13. 148 NOWAK KRZYSZTOF M5( 1) Magurskie Wilki Dębowiec POL 1:39:57.52
14. 164 MACIEJOWSKI BARTOSZ M2( 6) OSP Święcany Święcany POL 1:40:18.21
15. 132 OSTAPIŃSKI KRZYSZTOF M1( 1) Jasło POL 1:40:45.39
16. 170 ZAPŁATA WOJCIECH M4( 5) Gorlice POL 1:40:49.47
17. 155 SOKULSKI RAFAŁ M4( 6) Szerzyny POL 1:41:23.87
18. 110 GÓRNIAK STANISŁAW M5( 2) Finisz Rymanów Widacz POL 1:41:39.26
19. 152 PUŚCIZNA PAWEŁ M5( 3) Saint Gobain SQUAD Gorlice POL 1:42:03.63
20. 125 KUSZ TOMASZ M4( 7) Jasło POL 1:42:43.59
21. 126 STAROŃ JACEK M4( 8) KROSSKI REMSPORT Krosno POL 1:43:10.22
22. 64 SANOCKI JANUSZ M3( 4) Modyrówka POL 1:43:27.99
23. 181 KOZIEŁ TADEUSZ M2( 7) Szczęściarz Biega Rzeszów POL 1:43:30.90
24. 182 OKARMA KAROL M2( 8) OSP Święcany Święcany POL 1:44:51.82
25. 147 MARKUSZKA MATEUSZ M2( 9) SA PSP Kraków Równe POL 1:45:09.75
26. 106 MARKUSZKA SŁAWOMIR M4( 9) BiegamBoLubię Równe POL 1:45:09.79
27. 192 WITALIS MICHAŁ M2( 10) Jasło POL 1:45:28.06
28. 135 RECZKOWSKI ANDRZEJ M6( 1) Nienaszów POL 1:45:35.38
29. 120 CIBOROWSKI DAMIAN M4( 10) SPEED Jasło Jasło POL 1:45:43.21
30. 175 WIĄCEK MARCIN M3( 5) Jasielskie Stowarzyszenie Cyklistów Jasło POL 1:46:52.33
31. 55 KLAMUT RYSZARD M6( 2) Jabłonica Polska POL 1:47:18.62
32. 179 BRZOZOWSKI LESZEK M6( 3) Maraton Gorlice Gorlice POL 1:47:42.25
33. 177 WÓJTOWICZ ANDRZEJ M4( 11) Wróblik Królewski POL 1:47:49.83
34. 107 BRIL PIOTR M4( 12) MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze Jedlicze POL 1:49:35.38
35. 149 PASTERCZYK DARIUSZ M4( 13) MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze Jedlicze POL 1:49:35.40
36. 160 NOWAK JANUSZ M5( 4) wolny biegacz Żółków POL 1:52:18.10
37. 123 CHMURA TOMASZ M4( 14) GKPS Gorlice POL 1:52:18.10
38. 167 PÓŁCHŁOPEK PIOTR M4( 15) Krosno POL 1:52:20.78
39. 105 ZDEB KRZYSZTOF M4( 16) KKB Mosir Krosno Wrocanka POL 1:52:37.92
40. 186 PŁOSKONKA WOJCIECH M2( 11) Kunowa POL 1:52:38.04
41. 142 KOWALIK JACEK M4( 17) Morsy Jasło Jasło POL 1:53:34.86
42. 159 SZYBISTY GRZEGORZ M4( 18) KKB Mosir Krosno Wrocanka POL 1:54:28.87
43. 137 PRZYBYTEK DARIUSZ M5( 5) Ruda Śląska POL 1:54:52.60
44. 128 ORZECH ARTUR M4( 19) Krokodyle Kolbuszowa Kolbuszowa POL 1:55:32.94
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45. 153 MORDARSKI JACEK M5( 6) Nawojowa POL 1:56:39.28
46. 117 SAMBORSKI PIOTR M4( 20) Czarni Jasło Jasło POL 1:56:52.57
47. 189 SOBOLEWSKI PIOTR M4( 21) Jasło POL 1:57:41.12
48. 129 FORYŚ WŁODZIMIERZ M5( 7) ULKS Technik Trzcinica Jasło POL 1:58:19.92
49. 103 WRÓBEL DOMINIK M4( 22) AZS PWSZ Krosno Jasło POL 2:00:36.50
50. 150 STEC JANUSZ M5( 8) Biegam bo lubię Harklowa POL 2:02:30.35
51. 193 POSZELĘŻNY JERZY M4( 23) Jasło POL 2:02:45.28
52. 191 BULWAN RADOSŁAW M3( 6) Rzeszów POL 2:02:47.51
53. 112 KOZIOŁ WIESŁAW M6( 4) Dzikie Życie Run Team Krosno POL 2:04:36.55
54. 130 WIĘCEK WIKTOR M3( 7) Jasło POL 2:05:15.05
55. 178 KAMIŃSKI JERZY M5( 9) Maraton Gorlice Szymbark POL 2:08:11.50
56. 121 FRYDEL ŁUKASZ M4( 24) Szalone ślimaki Bytom POL 2:08:38.97
57. 185 BOŻEK ADRIAN M2( 12) MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze Jedlicze POL 2:09:44.21
58. 168 LANDA EMIL M5( 10) Krosno POL 2:10:28.68
59. 115 KONOPKA MAREK M5( 11) 1bieg Dębowiec POL 2:10:57.74
60. 174 MADEJCZYK SŁAWOMIR M4( 25) Brzyska POL 2:12:01.28
61. 127 WIETECHA PAWEŁ M3( 8) Jasło POL 2:12:09.33
62. 111 BIELAMOWICZ DARIUSZ M3( 9) ULKS Technik Trzcinica Niegłowice POL 2:12:26.27
63. 165 WOŹNIAK JANUSZ M5( 12) Skołoszyn POL 2:12:33.08
64. 119 TUTAK DANIEL M3( 10) FURIOSI POLANKA Krosno POL 2:14:58.93
65. 133 BRÓŻ OSKAR M2( 13) Reszów POL 2:16:47.79
66. 187 DĄBROWSKI ALBERT M2( 14) BWG Ekonomic Jasło Lisów POL 2:17:24.19
67. 166 GRĄDALSKI MAREK M6( 5) Warszawa POL 2:20:05.36
68. 136 JAJEŚNICA MARIAN M6( 6) MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze Jedlicze POL 2:20:46.52
69. 158 OKARMA WOJTEK M3( 11) www.virtutimlitari.pl Warzyce POL 2:24:23.07
70. 104 DRAPAŁA JAN M4( 26) Krokodyle Kolbuszowa Kolbuszowa POL 2:26:29.12

Number of records: 83
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21km
Kobiety
K1
1. 131 PASTERCZYK PAULA MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze Jedlicze POL 2:10:08.68

K2
1. 102 ALBRYCHT KATARZYNA Krościenko Wyżne POL 1:31:00.86
2. 138 SŁOMSKA BEATA LKS Burzyn Jodłówka Tuchowska POL 1:43:48.58
3. 156 BOŻEK BRYGIDA MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze Jedlicze POL 2:10:08.82
4. 173 GUCWA AGNIESZKA Przysieki POL 2:12:33.91

K3
1. 171 GOGOLA AGNIESZKA Gromnik POL 1:55:32.74
2. 162 CZYŻOWICZ-GOTFRYD AGNIESZKA Jasielskie Stowarzyszenie Cyklistów Jasło POL 1:59:34.60
3. 161 SAMBORSKA ANNA ULKS Lipinki Lipinki POL 2:00:05.78
4. 124 BROCŁAWIK ANNA Fizjo Team Jasło POL 2:02:12.56
5. 116 MASTEJ LUCYNA Fizjo Team Jasło POL 2:13:49.00
6. 141 FURMANEK MAŁGORZATA Fizjo Team Lipnica Górna POL 2:19:23.30

K4
1. 190 ZARĘBA JOLANTA Rzeszów POL 2:12:26.42
2. 134 WOŹNIAK LIDIA PORMAT JEDLICZE BIEGA Skołyszyn POL 2:12:33.14

Mężczyźni

M1
1. 132 OSTAPIŃSKI KRZYSZTOF Jasło POL 1:40:45.39

M2
1. 154 SMĘDOWSKI PAWEŁ GUKLA BRATKOWICE KORZENIOWSKI.PL Rzeszów POL 1:17:41.24
2. 157 RYBA SEBASTIAN Szerzynt POL 1:28:41.98
3. 143 SMOLIK BARTOSZ ORLEN Południe Krosno POL 1:33:34.66
4. 109 KOŁODZIEJ ŁUKASZ Orion Jasło POL 1:34:53.94
5. 151 FIEGA KAMIL Binarowa POL 1:37:38.29
6. 164 MACIEJOWSKI BARTOSZ OSP Święcany Święcany POL 1:40:18.21
7. 181 KOZIEŁ TADEUSZ Szczęściarz Biega Rzeszów POL 1:43:30.90
8. 182 OKARMA KAROL OSP Święcany Święcany POL 1:44:51.82
9. 147 MARKUSZKA MATEUSZ SA PSP Kraków Równe POL 1:45:09.75
10. 192 WITALIS MICHAŁ Jasło POL 1:45:28.06
11. 186 PŁOSKONKA WOJCIECH Kunowa POL 1:52:38.04
12. 185 BOŻEK ADRIAN MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze Jedlicze POL 2:09:44.21
13. 133 BRÓŻ OSKAR Reszów POL 2:16:47.79
14. 187 DĄBROWSKI ALBERT BWG Ekonomic Jasło Lisów POL 2:17:24.19

M3
1. 108 OLBRYCH BARTŁOMIEJ nastopy.pl Running Team Binarowa POL 1:31:36.70
2. 188 BRENDZOWSKI ADAM Solina Team Solina POL 1:33:11.21
3. 183 ŻYRA MACIEJ Jasło POL 1:38:38.32
4. 64 SANOCKI JANUSZ Modyrówka POL 1:43:27.99
5. 175 WIĄCEK MARCIN Jasielskie Stowarzyszenie Cyklistów Jasło POL 1:46:52.33
6. 191 BULWAN RADOSŁAW Rzeszów POL 2:02:47.51
7. 130 WIĘCEK WIKTOR Jasło POL 2:05:15.05
8. 127 WIETECHA PAWEŁ Jasło POL 2:12:09.33
9. 111 BIELAMOWICZ DARIUSZ ULKS Technik Trzcinica Niegłowice POL 2:12:26.27
10. 119 TUTAK DANIEL FURIOSI POLANKA Krosno POL 2:14:58.93
11. 158 OKARMA WOJTEK www.virtutimlitari.pl Warzyce POL 2:24:23.07

M4
1. 184 STARODUBTSEV VIKTOR JM DEMOLEX BARDEJOV Lwow UKR 1:18:04.56
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2. 118 GLEŃ ROBERT MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze Jedlicze POL 1:25:04.56
3. 172 MOSOŃ WIKTOR MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze Głowienka POL 1:31:00.97
4. 113 MIKOŁAJCZYK JÓZEF Folusz POL 1:33:19.48
5. 170 ZAPŁATA WOJCIECH Gorlice POL 1:40:49.47
6. 155 SOKULSKI RAFAŁ Szerzyny POL 1:41:23.87
7. 125 KUSZ TOMASZ Jasło POL 1:42:43.59
8. 126 STAROŃ JACEK KROSSKI REMSPORT Krosno POL 1:43:10.22
9. 106 MARKUSZKA SŁAWOMIR BiegamBoLubię Równe POL 1:45:09.79
10. 120 CIBOROWSKI DAMIAN SPEED Jasło Jasło POL 1:45:43.21
11. 177 WÓJTOWICZ ANDRZEJ Wróblik Królewski POL 1:47:49.83
12. 107 BRIL PIOTR MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze Jedlicze POL 1:49:35.38
13. 149 PASTERCZYK DARIUSZ MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze Jedlicze POL 1:49:35.40
14. 123 CHMURA TOMASZ GKPS Gorlice POL 1:52:18.10
15. 167 PÓŁCHŁOPEK PIOTR Krosno POL 1:52:20.78
16. 105 ZDEB KRZYSZTOF KKB Mosir Krosno Wrocanka POL 1:52:37.92
17. 142 KOWALIK JACEK Morsy Jasło Jasło POL 1:53:34.86
18. 159 SZYBISTY GRZEGORZ KKB Mosir Krosno Wrocanka POL 1:54:28.87
19. 128 ORZECH ARTUR Krokodyle Kolbuszowa Kolbuszowa POL 1:55:32.94
20. 117 SAMBORSKI PIOTR Czarni Jasło Jasło POL 1:56:52.57
21. 189 SOBOLEWSKI PIOTR Jasło POL 1:57:41.12
22. 103 WRÓBEL DOMINIK AZS PWSZ Krosno Jasło POL 2:00:36.50
23. 193 POSZELĘŻNY JERZY Jasło POL 2:02:45.28
24. 121 FRYDEL ŁUKASZ Szalone ślimaki Bytom POL 2:08:38.97
25. 174 MADEJCZYK SŁAWOMIR Brzyska POL 2:12:01.28
26. 104 DRAPAŁA JAN Krokodyle Kolbuszowa Kolbuszowa POL 2:26:29.12

M5
1. 148 NOWAK KRZYSZTOF Magurskie Wilki Dębowiec POL 1:39:57.52
2. 110 GÓRNIAK STANISŁAW Finisz Rymanów Widacz POL 1:41:39.26
3. 152 PUŚCIZNA PAWEŁ Saint Gobain SQUAD Gorlice POL 1:42:03.63
4. 160 NOWAK JANUSZ wolny biegacz Żółków POL 1:52:18.10
5. 137 PRZYBYTEK DARIUSZ Ruda Śląska POL 1:54:52.60
6. 153 MORDARSKI JACEK Nawojowa POL 1:56:39.28
7. 129 FORYŚ WŁODZIMIERZ ULKS Technik Trzcinica Jasło POL 1:58:19.92
8. 150 STEC JANUSZ Biegam bo lubię Harklowa POL 2:02:30.35
9. 178 KAMIŃSKI JERZY Maraton Gorlice Szymbark POL 2:08:11.50
10. 168 LANDA EMIL Krosno POL 2:10:28.68
11. 115 KONOPKA MAREK 1bieg Dębowiec POL 2:10:57.74
12. 165 WOŹNIAK JANUSZ Skołoszyn POL 2:12:33.08

M6
1. 135 RECZKOWSKI ANDRZEJ Nienaszów POL 1:45:35.38
2. 55 KLAMUT RYSZARD Jabłonica Polska POL 1:47:18.62
3. 179 BRZOZOWSKI LESZEK Maraton Gorlice Gorlice POL 1:47:42.25
4. 112 KOZIOŁ WIESŁAW Dzikie Życie Run Team Krosno POL 2:04:36.55
5. 166 GRĄDALSKI MAREK Warszawa POL 2:20:05.36
6. 136 JAJEŚNICA MARIAN MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze Jedlicze POL 2:20:46.52

Number of records: 83
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